VIENU

HOT DRINKS

Loose Leaf Tea
Pot of Tea
Cappuccino
Caffe Latte
Americano
Flat White
Espresso
Mocha

Hot Chocolate
with whipped cream

Vegan Hot Chocolate
with oat milk

Milk alternafives:
Oat, Coconut & Soya - Decaf available

Extra Shot, Syrups

COLD DRINKS

Fizzy Drinks
Mineral Water
lced Tea

Fruit Presse

Gusto Organics
Kids Carton Drinks
Folkingfons

WINE & BEER

A range of wines, beers & alcoholic drinks are

available in store.

BREAKFAST

Available until 11.30am

Luxury English Breakfast
Vegetaran Breakfast

Toasted Teacake
Served with bufter and preserve

Freshly Baked Scones

Freshly Baked Ham
& Cheese Filled Croissant

BRUNCH

Available unfil 3.30pm

Reg

2.90
2.60
2.90
2.90
2.70
3.20
2.10

3.40
3.30

3.60

0.70

Please see in store for our brunch menu.

Lge

3.20
3.20
3.00

2.90

2.60

2.20
2.60

2.60
2.70

1.70
2.80

9.50
9.50
3.90

3.00

5.50

SALAD BAR

Available from 11.30am

A selection of seasonal salads are available
prepared with fresh ingredients.
See in store for details.

SANDWICH SELECTION

Available from 11.30am

A range of freshly made delicious sandwiches
are available with an exciting choice of fillings
and fresh lbreads.

FROM THE KITCHEN

Available 11.30am - 3.30pm

Soup of the Day 6.90
Served with a bread roll
Hand Battered Fish 12.50

Served with freshly cooked chips,
garden peas and fresh lemon

Three Egg Omelette 9.80
Served with chips and fresh house salad
Elys Brifish Beef Burger 12.00

Served in a brioche bun & chips

JACKET POTATOES

Served with dressed salad leaves & coleslaw
Available 11.30am - 3.30pm

Ultra Cheese 8.50
Tuna & Spring Onion Mayo 8.50
Feta, Tomato & Avocado 8.50
Chicken & Bacon Mayo 3.50

AFTERN OO N TEA Available from 2pm

Afternoon Ted 13.00
Dainty finger sandwiches, freshly lbaked mini scones

with clotted cream and preserve, frio of mini desserts

and a pot of loose leaf tea.

Add a small bottle of Prosecco /.25
Cream Ted /.00

Freshly baked scone with clofted or freshly whipped
cream and preserve with a pot of loose leaf tea

BAKERY & PASTRIES

A delicious range of sweet treats are available.
See in store for fodays selection.

KIDS MENU

Please see in store for our full children’s menu.

RESTAURANT



