

HOT DRINKS

	Reg	Lge
Loose Leaf Tea	2.90	
Pot of Tea	2.60	
Cappuccino	2.90	3.20
Caffe Latte	2.90	3.20
Americano	2.70	3.00
Flat White	3.20	
Espresso	2.10	2.50
Mocha	3.40	
Hot Chocolate	3.30	
with whipped cream		
Vagan Llat Chagalata	240	

SALAD BAR

Available from 11.30am

A selection of seasonal salads are available prepared with fresh ingredients. See in store for details.

SANDWICH SELECTION Available from 11.30am

A range of freshly made delicious sandwiches are available with an exciting choice of fillings and fresh breads.

FROM THE KITCHEN

Vegan Hot Chocolate with oat milk

3.60

Milk alternatives: Oat, Coconut & Soya - Decaf available Extra Shot, Syrups

0.70

COLD DRINKS

Fizzy Drinks	2.60
Mineral Water	2.20
Iced Tea	2.60
Fruit Presse	2.60
Gusto Organics	2.70
Kids Carton Drinks	1.70
Folkingtons	2.80

Available 11.30am - 3.30pm	
Soup of the Day Served with a bread roll	6.90
Hand Battered Fish Served with freshly cooked chips, garden peas and fresh lemon	12.50
Three Egg Omelette Served with chips and fresh house salad	9.80
Elys British Beef Burger Served in a brioche bun & chips	12.00
JACKET POTATOES Served with dressed salad leaves & coleslaw Available 11.30am - 3.30pm	
Ultra Cheese	8.50
Tuna & Spring Onion Mayo	8.50
Feta, Tomato & Avocado	8.50
Chicken & Bacon Mayo	8.50

WINE & BEER

A range of wines, beers & alcoholic drinks are

AFTERNOON TEA Available from 2pm 13.00 Afternoon Tea

available in store.

BREAKFAST Available until 11.30am

Luxury English Breakfast	9.50
Vegetarian Breakfast	9.50
Toasted Teacake Served with butter and preserve	3.50
Freshly Baked Scones	3.00
Freshly Baked Ham & Cheese Filled Croissant	5.50

BRUNCH Available until 3.30pm Please see in store for our brunch menu.

Dainty finger sandwiches, freshly baked mini scones with clotted cream and preserve, trio of mini desserts and a pot of loose leaf tea.

Add a small bottle of Prosecco

Cream Tea

 \vee

V

7.00

7.25

Freshly baked scone with clotted or freshly whipped cream and preserve with a pot of loose leaf tea

BAKERY & PASTRIES

A delicious range of sweet treats are available. See in store for todays selection.

KIDS MENU

Please see in store for our full children's menu.



RESTAURANT